
Ballarat Tennis Club
B Grade Singles Winter/Spring Pennant 2018

Event Details B Grade Singles Pennant Winter/Spring 2018
Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format Singles: 1v1

Order of Play

6:00PM Thu 31 May 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Michael Duffin ()
Love Rec half 15

7:30PM Thu 31 May 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Andrew Bray ()
Owe 15 Rec half 15

6:00PM Thu 7 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Annie Strange ()
Love Rec 15

7:30PM Thu 7 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Rob Fry Andrew Bray ()
Owe 15 Rec half 15

6:00PM Thu 14 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Andrew Bray ()
Owe 30 Rec half 30

7:30PM Thu 14 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Rob Fry ()
Love Rec half 15

6:00PM Thu 21 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Michael Duffin ()
Love Owe 15

7:30PM Thu 21 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Rob Fry ()
Owe half 15 Rec 15

6:00PM Thu 28 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Andrew Bray ()
Owe half 30 Rec 15



7:30PM Thu 28 Jun 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Rob Fry ()
Love Owe quarter 15 or owe a half bisque

6:00PM Thu 5 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Michael Duffin ()
Love Rec 15

7:30PM Thu 5 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Andrew Bray ()
Owe 15 Rec 15

6:00PM Thu 12 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Annie Strange ()
Owe half 15 Rec 15

7:30PM Thu 12 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Rob Fry Andrew Bray ()
Owe 30 Rec half 15

6:00PM Thu 19 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Andrew Bray ()
Owe 30 Rec half 30

7:30PM Thu 19 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Rob Fry ()
Owe 15 Love

6:00PM Thu 26 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Rob Fry ()
Owe 15 Rec half 15

7:30PM Thu 26 Jul 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Annie Strange ()
Owe half 15 Rec half 15

6:00PM Thu 2 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Andrew Bray ()
Owe 30 Rec 15

7:30PM Thu 2 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Rob Fry ()



Love Owe half 15 or owe a bisque

6:00PM Thu 9 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Michael Duffin ()
Love Rec half 15

7:30PM Thu 9 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Andrew Bray ()
Owe half 15 Rec 15

6:00PM Thu 16 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Annie Strange ()

7:30PM Thu 16 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Rob Fry Andrew Bray ()

6:00PM Thu 23 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Andrew Bray ()
Owe 15 Rec 30

7:30PM Thu 23 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Rob Fry ()
Owe 15 Love

6:00PM Thu 30 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Tim Lamont Rob Fry ()
Love Rec 15

7:30PM Thu 30 Aug 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Annie Strange ()
Owe half 15 Rec half 15

6:00PM Thu 6 Sep 2018 Ballarat

() Michael Duffin Andrew Bray ()
Owe 30 Rec half 30

7:30PM Thu 6 Sep 2018 Ballarat

() Annie Strange Rob Fry ()
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